
Monument-Dayville Tigers 2019 

Football and Volleyball Schedule 
 

 

DATE FOOTBALL VOLLEYBALL DRIVER 

Sat. August 31 @ Echo Jamboree     

12:00 pm 

@ Grant Union Tournament (in Prairie)      

9:00 am  

Mon 

(coach for VB) 

Thur. September 5   vs. Condon @ Monument    5:30 pm  

Fri. September 6 *vs. Joseph @ Dayville 

1:00 pm  

  

Sat. September 7   @ Prairie City Tournament  

9:00 am  

Coach 

Tues. September 10   @ Grant Union JV   5:00 pm Coach 

Fri. September 13 *@ South Wasco  

4:00 pm  

@ South Wasco  

5:30 pm  

Day 

Sat. September 14    vs. Ione/Arlington @ Monument  

2:00 pm Varsity   3:00 pm JV  

 

Fri. September 20   vs. Long Creek/Ukiah @ Dayville  

5:30 pm  

 

Sat. September 21  @ Central Christian (Redmond) 4:00 pm  Mon 

Tues. September 24  vs. Grant Union JV @ Monument  

5:00 pm  

 

Fri. September 27   @ Ukiah/Long Creek 5 pm Day  

Sat. September 28   @ Crane  

4:00 JV       5:00 Varsity  

Mon 

Fri. October 4  vs. Mitchell/Spray/Wheeler @ 

Monument 1:00 pm  

*vs. Harper @ Monument  

1:00 JV        2:00 Varsity  

 

Sat. October 5  *vs. Adrian @ Dayville  

12:00 JV       1:30 Varsity  

 

Fri. October 11  *@ Huntington 1:00 pm  *@ Huntington 4:00 pm  Mon 

Sat. October 12  *@ Jordan Valley 12:00 pm  Day 

Fri. October 18 *@ Prairie City 7:00 pm  *vs. Burnt River @ PC 3 pm  

*vs. Prairie City @ PC  

4:00 pm JV   5:00 pm varsity  

Day 

Fri/Sat October 

25/26 

6 Man Showcase @ Sherman  

TBA  

 Mon 

Saturday, October 

26 

 District Volleyball @ GUHS 

TBA 

Coach 

Fri/Sat Nov ½ 6 Man Final Crossovers @ 

Madras  

TBA 

 Day 

 
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE IN PACIFIC TIME     Revised 8/28/19 
 

*Denotes League Games  
 

CHECK OSAA.ORG FOR UPDATED GAME TIMES/CHANGES 


